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Orange County Southen Campus: Phase 1 -Seymour Center

Chapel Hill, North Carolina 2017027

4-Apr-19

1 2 3 4

GC ACH Constructors LLC 4020-111 Stirrup Creek Dr. Durham NC 

27703

Mark Ferris markf@achconstructors.com 919-484-9550 3/19

GC Racanelli Construction South 1091 Pemberton Hill Road, Suite 102 

Apex, NC 27502

Edward Dreyer bids@racanelliconstruction.com 919-363-3600 3/26

GC W.C. Construction Company, LLC P.O. Box 25051 Winston-Salem, NC 

27114

Chris Hoover chrish@wcconstructionco.com 336-721-3420 3/23

GC S and S building and Development 2501 Greengate Drive, Greensboro NC 

27406

Michael Stewart mstewart@Sandsbuilding.com 336-808-1328 3/26

GC Riggs-Harrod Builders, Inc 160 Thatcher Rd., Greensboro, NC 

27409

Alyson Allen aallen@riggsharrod.com 919-687-0111 3/26

GC Resolute Construction 211 Cloister Ct., Chapel Hill, NC 27515 Tony Jordan, Ryan Plankenhorn rplankenhorn@resoluteinc.com; 

TJordan@resoluteinc.com
919-933-1000                  3/26

GC BridgePoint General Contracting, Inc. 112 S Duke St, Suite 7, Durham NC 

27701

Lauren Van Buren, Josh Morris LVanburen@bridgepointnc.com; 

JMorris@bridgepointnc.com
919-595-0711 3/26

GC HM Kern 160 Thatcher Rd., Greensboro, NC 

27409

Josh Hyler; Emily Kemp jhyler@hmkern.com; emilyk@hmkern.com 336-668-3213 3/27

GC D.W. Ward Construction Company 1006 Communications Dr. Durham NC 

27704

Andy Ward alicia@dwward.com 919-477-0471 3/27

GC Bar Construction Company, Inc 611-A Industrial Avenue, Greensboro, 

NC  27406

Lori Martin lsmith@barconstruction.com 336-274-2477 3/27

GC Muter Construction 100 N. Arendell Ave. Zebulon NC 27597 Julie Wood jwood@muterconstruction.com 919-424-8330 3/28

GC Romeo Guest 4613, 1715 Camden Ave, Durham, NC 

27704

Brad Milne bmilne@romeoguest.com 919-683-1701 3/27

GC Simcon Company 137 Moore Ave #300, Mt Airy, NC 27030 Alan Damaske alan@simconcompany.com 336-789-4909 3/28

GC Central Builders of Mebane PO Box 400, Haw River, Nc 27258 Caleb Pendergraph caleb@centralbuilders.com 336-227-4551 3/28

GC The Christman Company 4801 Glenwood Ave #200, Raleigh, NC 

27612

Katelyn Foskey Katelyn.Foskey@christmanco.com 301-518-0944 3/28
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SUB MTS Services Ollis Jones ojones@mtsservices.com 919-863-9599 3/28

SUB Platinum Building Automation Roger Sellers rsellers@platinumbuildingautomation.com 704-765-8503 3/28

Plan Room The Blue Book 800 E Main St. Jefferson Valley NY 

10535

Erin McVeigh emcveigh@mail.thebluebook.com 800-431-2584 x3180 3/27

Plan Room Dodge 4300 Beltway Place Suite 150, Arlington 

TX 76018

Karen Jane Ejares dodge.docs@construction.com 413-471-3770 3/19

Plan Room Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South Norcross, 

GA 30092 

Wynne Ypanto wynne.ypanto@constructconnect.com 323-602-5079 3/19


